
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
13 
12 
14 
28 
21 
31 

6 
1 

23 
24 
17 
15 

9 
18 
16 
11 
19 

4 
27 
22 
20 

7 

Name 
TT Sport 
Palocar R'Aces 
Fit Evolution 
BLG Sport 
Karters Team 
DJV M&M Cantina 
Os Kartugas 
Team MM 
Fit Carcavelos/ SymplyFit 
JRS Ponte Frielas Racing 
Compatible Numbers 
EJ Team 
Bit Team 
Senna Sem Stress 
AlenKart AM 
Apex team 
DC Motors 
N N Racing 
Kart Old School Racing 
Red Bullet Racing Team 
Team GC 
Fox JR 

Laps 
28 
28 
28 
28 
28 
28 
28 
28 
28 
28 
28 
28 
28 
28 
28 
28 
28 
28 
28 
27 
27 
27 

Diff 

9.591 
9.792 

10.766 
13.809 
14.030 
14.514 
15.344 
18.029 
20.699 
22.150 
22.510 
26.029 
26.471 
34.949 
35.170 
38.355 
40.156 
42.462 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Gap 

9.591 
0.201 
0.974 
3.043 
0.221 
0.484 
0.830 
2.685 
2.670 
1.451 
0.360 
3.519 
0.442 
8.478 
0.221 
3.185 
1.801 
2.306 
1 Lap 
0.317 
0.115 

Best Tm 
49.072 
49.289 
49.164 
49.028 
49.092 
49.118 
49.316 
49.072 
49.346 
49.413 
49.412 
49.478 
49.314 
49.229 
49.522 
49.960 
50.192 
50.141 
50.043 
50.129 
50.155 
50.227 

In Lap 
12 
19 

7 
24 
19 
15 

4 
6 

10 
7 

11 
25 
17 

7 
9 

10 
10 
20 

4 
10 
10 

6 

2nd Best 
49.075 
49.297 
49.189 
49.053 
49.109 
49.121 
49.332 
49.098 
49.405 
49.421 
49.479 
49.500 
49.335 
49.238 
49.669 
50.134 
50.207 
50.178 
50.056 
50.144 
50.365 
50.380 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.591 

Avg. Speed 

58,946 

Best Lap Tm 

49.028 

Best Speed 

64,616 

Best Lap by 

28 - BLG Sport 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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Licensed to:  EUROINDY - BATALHA 

Euroindy - Kartódromo da Batalha 

1ª Manga 

2ª Corrida 

Race started at 10:13:51 

Euroindy 0,880 km 

03/04/2022 18:40 


